
Pos. Rider Horse

Aktualny
wynik A B

Pkt.
karne 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Przeszkody Wynik

PrizeCzas
Pkt.
Czas Czas

Pkt.
Czas Czas P. Czas P. Czas P. Czas P. Czas P. Czas P. Czas P. Czas P. Czas

Pkt.
Czas

Pkt.
karne

1 Piotr

Mazurek 
POL

SANTORINI

(5A) 
BANKIER

(5B)
ERAZMUS

(5D) ERIC

(5E)

56,55 29:15 0,00 27:32 0,00 50,00
(1)

44,85
(1)

59,93
(1)

57,80
(3)

2 60,72
(2)

47,36
(1)

320,66 80,17 2,00 82,17 1075
PLN

2 Krzysztof

Szczepaniak

POL

PLUTO XX-

2 (4A) 
PLUTO XX-

1 (4B)
PLUTO XX-

3 (4C)
ARTYSTA

(4D-x)

66,32 29:17 0,00 27:01 0,00 70,03
(2)

47,36
(3)

67,14
(3)

56,26
(1)

2 59,96
(1)

48,08
(2)

348,83 87,21 2,00 89,21 875
PLN

3 Wieslaw

Sadowski 
POL

NICO

JACOBUS

(2A) 
TRACY J.W

(2B)
WIETSE

(2C) ROBBE

VAN DE

KANTWEG

(2D)

59,32 29:25 0,00 26:33 0,00 73,81
(4)

4 47,23
(2)

61,74
(2)

56,59
(2)

2 61,89
(3)

54,14
(4)

355,40 88,85 6,00 94,85 575
PLN

4 Tadeusz

Andrys 
POL

LEGATO

(3A) 
PORTOS

(3B) ATOS

(3C) REWIR

(3D)

69,09 29:07 0,00 27:14 0,00 71,77
(3)

53,00
(4)

71,00
(4)

2 68,18
(4)

70,74
(4)

53,31
(3)

388,00 97,00 2,00 99,00 475
PLN

2D / CAI / Marathon
CAI3*-H4 
4FOULEE 2022
Hipodrom Wola, 16-19.06.2022

Results & start lists: https://zawodykonne.com/zawody/267/2/20

Final results 2022-06-19, 17:14:46

Time allowed: 1800/1685

Distance: /6550

Pace: /233

The height of obstacles:

Number of obstacles: /6

Number of jumps:

The reported number of horses: 4

Participants: 4

Placed: 4

Ground Jury President: 
Witold Bogacz

Course Designer: 
Paweł Konarski

Competition results developed by: 
Timing system: HUBERTUS ZawodyKonne.com (license number: H2-052022-7, TARANT EVENTS Szymon Tarant (IV))

Presented results are for reference only and should not be considered as the official results of the competition.
The Event Organizer and Service ZawodyKonne.com not guarantee full compatibility and accuracy of the data presented from the official results. Any abnormalities should be explained directly from the Organizer of the competition.
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